341341
BMP®61 / TLS2200® Materials
B
M
P
6
1
/

Fits Printer Model Diagram Catalog # Color
Approx.
Wire
Gauge
Minimum Wire
Diameter
Maximum Wire
Diameter
Diameter as
Supplied
Quantity per
Roll
Suggested
Ribbon Series
B-321 BradySleeve™ Heat-Shrink Polyolefin
BMP61, TLS Fig. 36 PTS-0.45-350-321 White 16-10 0.075 (1.91) 0.160 (4.06) 0.450 (11.43) 500 R2000, R5000
BMP61, TLS Fig. 36 PTS-0.95-350-321 White 16-10 0.075 (1.91) 0.160 (4.06) 0.950 (24.13) 500 R2000, R5000
BMP61, TLS Fig. 36 PTS-1.90-350-321 White 16-10 0.075 (1.91) 0.160 (4.06) 1.900 (48.26) 500 R2000, R5000
BMP61, TLS Fig. 36 PTS-0.45-500-321 White 10-8 0.160 (4.06) 0.235 (5.97) 0.450 (11.43) 500 R2000, R5000
BMP61, TLS Fig. 36 PTS-0.95-500-321 White 10-8 0.160 (4.06) 0.235 (5.97) 0.950 (24.13) 500 R2000, R5000
BMP61, TLS Fig. 36 PTS-1.90-500-321 White 10-8 0.160 (4.06) 0.235 (5.97) 1.900 (48.26) 250 R2000, R5000
BMP61, TLS Fig. 36 PTS-0.95-750-321 White 4-2 0.335 (8.51) 0.390 (9.91) 0.950 (24.13) 250 R2000, R5000
BMP61, TLS Fig. 36 PTS-0.95-1000-321 White 1-0 0.375 (9.53) 0.540 (13.72) 0.950 (24.13) 250 R2000, R5000
BMP61, TLS Fig. 36 PTS-1.90-750-321 White 4-2 0.335 (8.51) 0.390 (9.91) 1.900 (48.26) 250 R2000, R5000
BMP61, TLS Fig. 36 PTS-1.90-1000-321 White 1-0 0.375 (9.5) 0.540 (13.72) 1.900 (48.26) 250 R2000, R5000
Fits Printer Model Diagram Catalog # Color
Approx.
Wire
Gauge
Minimum
Wire
Diameter
Maximum
Wire
Diameter
Diameter as
Supplied B Sleeve Width A Recovered
Diameter
Qty.
Per
Roll
Suggested
Ribbon
Series
B+344 PermaSleeve - PSFR
BMP61, 71*, TLS Fig. 44 PSFR-187-175-WT White 18-12 0.062 (1.6) 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.8) 1.750 (44.5) 0.062 (1.6) 100 R6600, R6700
BMP61, 71*, TLS Fig. 44 PSFR-250-1-WT White 20-10 0.083 (2.1) 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 1.000 (25.4) 0.083 (2.1) 100 R6600, R6700
BMP61, 71*, TLS Fig. 44 PSFR-500-1-WT White 8-1 0.166 (4.2) 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 1.000 (25.4) 0.166 (4.2) 100 R6600, R6700
BMP61, 71*, TLS Fig. 44 PSFR-250-1-YL Yellow 20-10 0.083 (2.1) 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 1.000 (25.4) 0.083 (2.1) 100 R6600, R6700
BMP61, 71*, TLS Fig. 44 PSFR-250-175-YL Yellow 20-10 0.083 (2.1) 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 1.750 (44.5) 0.083 (2.1) 100 R6600, R6700
BMP61, 71*, TLS Fig. 44 PSFR-750-175-BK Black 8-1 0.250 (6.4) 0.700 (17.8) 0.750 (19.1) 1.750 (44.5) 0.250 (6.4) 100 R6600, R6700
Fits Printer Model Diagram Catalog # B# Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)